Application
Designed for indoor installation in commercial or industrial applications.
Operation
When normal utility-supplied power is present, the Synchron central
lighting inverter allows utility power to pass through to the connected
load and charges the system batteries as required. When utility-
supplied power is interrupted, the system will automatically and
instantaneously transfer to emergency mode without interruption to

Comments Type
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
DLS
Capacity Rating
(VA/Watts)1
400
525
750
1000
1500
2100
Input/Output
Voltage (VAC)
120
277
Output Circuit
Breaker Type
Blank Normally On
N Normally Off 3,4,5
Output Circuit
Breaker Quantity2,6,7
01 to 10
Output Circuit
Breaker Supervision2
Blank Monitored
U Unmonitored
Output Circuit
Breaker Voltage
Rating
A 120 VAC
B 277 VAC
Output Circuit
Breaker Ampere
Rating
15
20
25
30
1 Output Circuit Breakers
   • 400VA and 525VA models: Supplied standard with one 15 amp normally-on output circuit breaker only.  Use 750VA
      model if more than one circuit breaker is required.
   • 750VA through 2100VA models: Output circuit breakers are optional.
2 A maximum of 6 monitored or 10 unmonitored normally-on circuit breakers may be specified.
3 A maximum of 4 normally-off circuit breakers may be specified.
4 Maximum rating of normally-off circuit breakers is 20 amperes.
5 Normally-off output circuit breakers include a built-in, 15-minute retransfer delay to accommodate HID lighting loads.
6 Total quantity of monitored normally-off and normally-on breakers cannot exceed 6
7 Total quantity of unmonitored normally-off and normally-on breakers cannot exceed 10
Warranty
Two years full on all components from date of shipment when a
Factory Start-Up is ordered; one year full when a Factory Start-Up is
not ordered.
One year full, 9 years pro-rata for batteries.
Batteries must be connected to an energized charging circuit
within 90 days from date of shipment or warranty is void.
Factory Start-Up is non-concellable / non-returnable and must be
performed within 6 months of inverter shipment to maintain 2 yr.
full warranty. Order a quantity of 1 per system.  Systems powered
up by others are done so at their own risk.
DLS SERIES
Single-Phase Central Lighting Inverter
Electronics